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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  JANUARY 27, 2001     LOCATION:  AVI RESORT & CASINO, LAUGHLIN  
Referees:  Jay Nady, Tony Weeks 

Judges:  Duane Ford, Dick Houck,  Dave Moretti, C. J. Ross 

Judges:  Dalby Shirley, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeepers:  Jane Broadfoot & Jim Cavin 

Ringside Doctors:  Charles Signorino & David Wichman 

Ring Announcer:  Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter:  Avi Resort & Casino 

Matchmaker:  Tom Ramirez 

 
Contestants 

 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
EDUARDO ORDONEZ GUTIERREZ 
Zacamulpa, MX 

Jimenez won by TKO 2:07 of the 6th 
round. 
 
 
**Jimenez won WBO Latino Title 

NV037030 
 
 

TX029377 

 
 

12 

06/08/70 
 
 

10/13/69 

167.5 
 
 

167.5 

Suspend Gutierrez until right eyelid cut is 
cleared by Dr. or no contest until 03/28/01 
Call Texas Commission to pick up Federal 
Id card. 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

MARCO LOPEZ LICONA 
Midway City, CA 

----- vs ----- 
MARCOS ISRAEL BADILLO 
Los Angeles, CA 

Licona won by unanimous decision. 
LICONA   -   BADILLO 

98-92; 97-93; 97-93 
Moretti – Shirley - Ross 

CA041341 
 
 

CA042705 

 
 

10 

10/07/74 
 
 

01/24/73 

126.25 
 
 

125 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

MARSHA ORTEGA 
Lakewood, CO 

----- vs ----- 
BRANDY TAMAR LEON 
Prescott, AZ 

Leon won by unanimous decision. 
ORTEGA   -   LEON 
36-40; 36-40; 36-40 

Moretti – Shirley - Ross 

CO060399 
 
 

AZ059401 

 
 

4 

03/20/74 
 
 

11/04/79 

129.5 
 
 

125.5 

ORETEGA – PRO DEBUT 
 
 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

ADRIAN RENALDO LOTT 
Laughlin, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JAMES BROCK 
Paromount, CA 

Brock won by TKO 2:46 of the 1st 
round. 

AZ036454 
 
 

CA046099 

 
 

4 

06/06/68 
 
 

09/16/70 

190 
 
 

190 

Suspend Lott  until 03/15/01 
No contact until 02/28/01 for TKO – left 
shoulder must be cleared by Dr. or no 
contest until 07/28/01 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

 


