STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem

Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky Dr. Luther Mack

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: JANUARY 27, 2001 LOCATION: AVI RESORT & CASINO, LAUGHLIN

Referees: Jay Nady, Tony Weeks

Judges: Duane Ford, Dick Houck, Dave Moretti, C. J. Ross

Judges: Dalby Shirley, Glenn Trowbridge Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Jim Cavin

Ringside Doctors: Charles Signorino & David Wichman

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez Promoter: Avi Resort & Casino

Matchmaker: Tom Ramirez

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
MIGUEL ANGEL JIMENEZ Las Vegas, NV	Jimenez won by TKO 2:07 of the 6 th round.	NV037030		06/08/70	167.5	Suspend Gutierrez until right eyelid cut is cleared by Dr. or no contest until 03/28/01
EDUARDO ORDONEZ GUTIERREZ Zacamulpa, MX	**Jimenez won WBO Latino Title	TX029377	12	10/13/69	167.5	Call Texas Commission to pick up Federal Id card. Referee: Jay Nady
MARCO LOPEZ LICONA Midway City, CA vs MARCOS ISRAEL BADILLO	Licona won by unanimous decision. LICONA - BADILLO 98-92; 97-93; 97-93	CA041341	10	10/07/74	126.25	
Los Angeles, CA	Moretti – Shirley - Ross	CA042705		01/24/73	125	Referee: Tony Weeks
MARSHA ORTEGA Lakewood, CO vs	Leon won by unanimous decision. ORTEGA - LEON 36-40; 36-40; 36-40	CO060399	4	03/20/74	129.5	ORETEGA – PRO DEBUT
BRANDY TAMAR LEON Prescott, AZ	Moretti – Shirley - Ross	AZ059401		11/04/79	125.5	Referee: Tony Weeks
ADRIAN RENALDO LOTT Laughlin, NV vs JAMES BROCK	Brock won by TKO 2:46 of the 1 st round.	AZ036454	4	06/06/68	190	Suspend Lott until 03/15/01 No contact until 02/28/01 for TKO – left shoulder must be cleared by Dr. or no contest until 07/28/01
Paromount, CA		CA046099		09/16/70	190	Referee: Jay Nady